
Judge's Signatures

2016 Women's Hawaiian Pineapple Gym A
Session 8 Level 4 Age 9U
Nov 16 - Dec 18, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 12/17/2016 9:28:28 PM

Women / 4 / Ages 9U
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastasiya Bednarchuk4473
NWT Gymnastics

8.950 9.400 9.2509.150 36.750
1 3T 3T 1 1 

1 

Lily Arispe4477
NWT Gymnastics

8.750 9.600 8.7509.150 36.250
6T 1 3T 6 2 

2 

Abigail Martin4498
MEGA-IL

8.500 9.400 8.9509.175 36.025
8 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Jordan Weynschenk4485
MEGA-IL

8.900 8.700 8.8509.325 35.775
2 11 1 4T 4 

4 

Aubrey Popp4499
MEGA-IL

8.750 8.850 8.8509.025 35.475
6T 9 5 4T 5 

5 

Audrey Fischer4410
Cary

8.800 8.325 9.0008.875 35.000
4T 13 6T 2 6 

6 

Lexie Ede4456
USGTC

8.800 9.100 8.4508.350 34.700
4T 6 12T 12 7 

7 

Willow Hedstrom4470
MEGA-IL

7.700 9.450 8.7008.600 34.450
15 2 10T 7T 8 

8 

Haley Kahn4454
USGTC

8.250 9.250 8.5508.350 34.400
11 5 12T 11 9 

9 

Sarah Peterson4488
MEGA-IL

8.350 8.750 8.6008.600 34.300
10 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Vivienna Dusza4465
NWT Gymnastics

8.450 9.025 8.1258.675 34.275
9 8 9 15 11 

11 

Victoria Zbierajewski4478
NWT Gymnastics

8.850 9.075 8.4257.875 34.225
3 7 15 13 12 

12 

Shelby Walsh4489
MEGA-IL

7.550 8.425 8.7008.875 33.550
16 12 6T 7T 13 

13 

Maria Bukowski4458
USGTC

7.750 7.600 8.4008.725 32.475
14 15 8 14 14 

14 

Addison Hagel4448
USGTC

8.000 8.250 7.8257.825 31.900
12 14 16 16 15 

15 

Madisen Montero4486
MEGA-IL

7.850 7.025 8.6258.275 31.775
13 16 14 9 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Age 10
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Scheidt4476
NWT Gymnastics

8.850 9.100 8.8509.500 36.300
4 5T 2 7T 1 

1 

Erin Liu4493
Flips

8.600 9.100 8.9009.650 36.250
6T 5T 1 6 2 

2 

Olivia Cook4487
MEGA-IL

8.500 9.450 9.0008.800 35.750
10 1 10 4T 3T

3T

Georgia Mannarino4494
Flips

8.950 9.350 8.7508.700 35.750
2 2 12T 10 3T

3T

Margie Leider4495
Flips

8.600 8.850 9.2509.025 35.725
6T 10 8T 1 5T

5T

Ella Ingersoll4484
MEGA-IL

8.800 8.600 9.1009.225 35.725
5 13 4 2T 5T

5T

Mia Paulsberg4460
USGTC

8.550 9.275 8.5259.200 35.550
9 3 5 14 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Kennedy4475
NWT Gymnastics

7.950 8.925 8.7009.325 34.900
17 9 3 11 8T

8T

Chiara D'Antonio4482
MEGA-IL

8.400 9.200 9.0008.300 34.900
11T 4 16T 4T 8T

8T

Lily Chiakas4411
Cary

8.900 8.000 8.8509.100 34.850
3 19 6 7T 10 

10 

Rylie Pryor4464
USGTC

8.100 9.025 8.6509.025 34.800
15 7 8T 13 11 

11 

Gabbi McCants4474
NWT Gymnastics

9.050 8.800 8.8258.050 34.725
1 12 19 9 12 

12 

Corynn Genenz4483
MEGA-IL

8.400 8.475 9.1008.700 34.675
11T 14 12T 2T 13 

13 

Gianna Mirabella4453
USGTC

8.000 8.825 8.6759.075 34.575
16 11 7 12 14 

14 

Emily Bolin4451
USGTC

8.600 8.975 8.1508.775 34.500
6T 8 11 18 15 

15 

Camryn Ulmer4481
MEGA-IL

8.350 8.150 8.3758.300 33.175
13 17 16T 15T 16 

16 

Gabriella Morales4437
Tri-Star

7.600 8.375 8.3008.475 32.750
20T 16 14 17 17 

17 

Jadelynn Lopez4441
Tri-Star

7.850 8.450 8.1258.100 32.525
18 15 18 19 18 

18 

Lily O'Neill4443
Tri-Star

8.150 8.050 7.9507.775 31.925
14 18 20 20 19 

19 

Megan Barajas4445
Tri-Star

7.750 7.350 8.3757.675 31.150
19 20 21 15T 20 

20 

Ashley Ribordy4449
USGTC

7.600 6.300 7.9008.350 30.150
20T 21 15 21 21 

21 
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Women / 4 / Age 11
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Robak4480
MEGA-IL

8.600 8.875 8.7758.850 35.100
1T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Molly Eaheart4413
Cary

8.600 8.775 8.6508.600 34.625
1T 3 7 4 2 

2 

Rebecca Flint4463
USGTC

8.350 8.650 8.6758.925 34.600
6T 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Violet Ault4479
NWT Gymnastics

8.350 9.075 8.2508.550 34.225
6T 1 10 8T 4 

4 

Marcella Stumbo4457
USGTC

8.150 8.525 8.6008.825 34.100
10 7 4 5 5 

5 

Mia Staub4459
USGTC

8.350 8.650 8.5008.575 34.075
6T 4T 8T 7 6 

6 

Courtney Fitzgerald4492
Flips

8.200 7.800 8.7009.025 33.725
9 10 1 2 7 

7 

Naomi Tempo4462
USGTC

7.950 8.600 8.2508.625 33.425
12 6 6 8T 8 

8 

Theresa Cohen4490
Cary

8.600 7.325 8.5508.575 33.050
1T 12 8T 6 9T

9T

Matty Michael4496
Flips

8.400 8.350 8.0758.225 33.050
5 9 12 10 9T

9T

Izabella Ochoa4439
Tri-Star

7.800 8.400 7.8508.650 32.700
13 8 5 11T 11 

11 

Emmie Thoede4452
USGTC

8.600 7.600 7.8508.525 32.575
1T 11 11 11T 12 

12 

Davis Bennett4450
USGTC

7.450 7.100 6.9007.900 29.350
14 13 13 14 13 

13 

Michela Mangiardi4461
USGTC

8.050 6.700 7.1507.150 29.050
11 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ages 12+
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Kownick4412
Cary

8.900 9.250 8.8008.800 35.750
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Skylar Wallis4497
Flips

8.500 8.850 8.6509.050 35.050
3T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Maggie Wolski4444
Tri-Star

8.600 9.000 8.3758.500 34.475
2 2 6 4 3 

3 

Bella Lopez4491
Flips

8.500 8.475 8.1008.625 33.700
3T 6 5 8T 4 

4 

Karina Jara4442
Tri-Star

7.800 8.525 8.3008.225 32.850
8 5 9 5 5 

5 

Amelia Servatius4471
Morton Grove

8.200 8.000 8.2508.350 32.800
6 9 8 6 6 

6 

Julia Darlak4455
USGTC

8.400 7.275 8.7008.375 32.750
5 10 7 2 7 

7 

Jade Ramsey4440
Tri-Star

8.000 8.425 8.1008.075 32.600
7 7 10 8T 8 

8 

Sophia Bigg4446
Tri-Star

7.450 8.075 8.1508.900 32.575
10 8 2 7 9 

9 

Grace Kopka4438
Tri-Star

7.700 7.100 7.8757.950 30.625
9 11 11 10 10 

10 

Charlotte Prus4472
Morton Grove

0.000 8.625 0.0008.750 17.375
11 4 4 11 11 

11 
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2016 Women's Hawaiian Pineapple Gym A
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NWT Gymnastics * 180.875 44.450 46.250 45.800 44.375
21 2 1

4474 Gabbi McCants 9.050 8.825
4473 Anastasiya Bednarchuk 8.950 9.400 9.2509.150
4476 Lauren Scheidt 8.850 9.100 8.8509.500
4478 Victoria Zbierajewski 8.850 9.075
4477 Lily Arispe 8.750 9.600 8.7509.150
4479 Violet Ault 9.075
4475 Kaitlyn Kennedy 8.7009.325
4465 Vivienna Dusza 8.675

2 MEGA-IL * 180.700 43.550 46.375 45.625 45.150
13 1 2

4485 Jordan Weynschenk 8.900 9.325
4484 Ella Ingersoll 8.800 9.1009.225
4499 Aubrey Popp 8.750 9.025
4480 Brianna Robak 8.600 8.875
4498 Abigail Martin 8.500 9.400 8.9509.175
4487 Olivia Cook 9.450 9.000
4470 Willow Hedstrom 9.450
4482 Chiara D'Antonio 9.200 9.000
4489 Shelby Walsh 8.875
4483 Corynn Genenz 9.100

3 Flips * 177.475 43.150 44.625 45.450 44.250
34 4 3

4494 Georgia Mannarino 8.950 9.350 8.7508.700
4493 Erin Liu 8.600 9.100 8.9009.650
4495 Margie Leider 8.600 8.850 9.2509.025
4497 Skylar Wallis 8.500 8.850 8.6509.050
4491 Bella Lopez 8.500 8.475
4492 Courtney Fitzgerald 8.7009.025

4 USGTC * 176.925 42.950 45.625 45.050 43.300
55 3 4

4456 Lexie Ede 8.800 9.100
4451 Emily Bolin 8.600 8.975
4452 Emmie Thoede 8.600
4460 Mia Paulsberg 8.550 9.275 9.200
4455 Julia Darlak 8.400 8.700
4454 Haley Kahn 9.250
4464 Rylie Pryor 9.025 8.6509.025
4453 Gianna Mirabella 8.6759.075
4463 Rebecca Flint 8.6758.925
4457 Marcella Stumbo 8.6008.825
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2016 Women's Hawaiian Pineapple Gym A
Session 8 Level 4
Nov 16 - Dec 18, 2016
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Cary * 173.275 43.800 41.675 43.950 43.850
42 6 5

4412 Lindsey Kownick 8.900 9.250 8.8008.800
4411 Lily Chiakas 8.900 8.000 8.8509.100
4410 Audrey Fischer 8.800 8.325 9.0008.875
4413 Molly Eaheart 8.600 8.775 8.6508.600
4490 Theresa Cohen 8.600 7.325 8.5508.575

6 Tri-Star * 167.450 40.400 42.800 42.750 41.500
66 5 6

4444 Maggie Wolski 8.600 9.000 8.3758.500
4443 Lily O'Neill 8.150
4440 Jade Ramsey 8.000 8.425
4441 Jadelynn Lopez 7.850 8.450
4442 Karina Jara 7.800 8.525 8.3008.225
4439 Izabella Ochoa 8.400 8.650
4446 Sophia Bigg 8.1508.900
4437 Gabriella Morales 8.3008.475
4445 Megan Barajas 8.375
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